UNOFFICIAL

FISCAL YEAR 2023-2024 STREET IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT - PW 2023-003

Name of Bidder
1 Hardy & Harper, Inc
2 R.J. Noble Co.
3 Copp Contracting, Inc

4 All American Asphalt

5 Onyx Paving Company, Inc.

6 Palp, Inc DBA Excel Paving

7 Sequel Contractors, Inc.

8 Sully-Miller Contracting Co.

12/13/23 3pm

Amount

v v »n »n» umn un un um

2,334,000.00
2,188,907.62
2,016,610.78
2,277,550.18
2,077,000.00
2,229,818.72
2,031,881.08

2,094,913.00

Bid Bond Addendum Form

X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X



