

FISCAL YEAR 2023-2024 STREET IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT - PW 2023-003

12/13/23 3pm

Name of Bidder	Amount	Bid Bond	Addendum Form
1 Hardy & Harper, Inc	\$ 2,334,000.00	x	x
2 R.J. Noble Co.	\$ 2,188,907.62	x	x
3 Copp Contracting, Inc	\$ 2,016,610.78	x	x
4 All American Asphalt	\$ 2,277,550.18	x	x
5 Onyx Paving Company, Inc.	\$ 2,077,000.00	x	x
6 Palp, Inc DBA Excel Paving	\$ 2,229,818.72	x	x
7 Sequel Contractors, Inc.	\$ 2,031,881.08	x	x
8 Sully-Miller Contracting Co.	\$ 2,094,913.00	x	x